## "The only thing NW Dance Project will not risk is what is beneath our dancers' feet – **Harlequin Floors.**"

"Founded in 2004, NW Dance Project has earned its place as a world leader in contemporary dance, with over 250 original works and creating innovative opportunities to advance dancers' careers and training. Next to our dancers, our floors are our most important tool. The only company that meets our demands is *Harlequin Floors* – we exclusively use **Harlequin Liberty™** sprung floors with **Harlequin Cascade™** vinyl in our studios.

Being a bustling company and training center, NW Dance Project's bright studios see a lot of use during new creations, rehearsals, and daily classes ranging from ballet to jazz to hip hop and more. Choosing Harlequin for all our flooring needs was one of the easiest and best decisions we ever made."



Saral Stipper Sarah Slipper

Artistic Director NW Dance Project Portland, OR



American Harlequin Corporation 800-642-6440 contact@harlequinfloors.com

